
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 NEW SMYRNA BEACH (A) A

1) SCHLAGETER, Emma SR 2) LANE, Kasey SR

3) SHORES, McKayla SR 4) GARDNER, Olivia SO

5) MCRORIE, Peyton FR 6) CARTER, Riley SR

2 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) FOLEY, Caitlin JR 2) KELLY, Emma FR

3) OTTUM, Roxxi SO 4) VU, Noelle FR

3 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) HORSFORD, Allison SO 2) HORSFORD, Rachel FR

3) MCCONNELL, Audrey 8 4) TWEEDIE, Madison 8

5) MAST, Ella JR 6) CARDOSO, Jade 8

7) DOAN, Natalie 8 8)

4 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) REBURN, Claire 6 2) ROSENTHAL, Kate  7

3) WILLIAMS, Jessica SO 4) GAUD, Kelsi JR

5) ELDER, Eva 7 6)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

1) RUSSELL, Zachery SO 2) FOXMAN, Cooper JR

3) SHERMAN, Barry JR 4) ROOPLAL, Darnell SR

2 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) CURTIS, Mitchell SR 2) GIBSON, Nikolas SR

3) NOVACK, Riley SO 4) MUSSELWHITE , Noah SO

5) FADEN, Spencer JR 6) JOHNSON, Michael  SO

3 LAKE MINNEOLA (A) A

1) CARRILLO, Emmanuel  SO 2) CLARKE, Alstair SO

3) WHETTEN, Paden SO 4) DOUGLAS, Josh  SR

4 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) MCKEE, Madison FR 2) CHO-SAM, Zackary FR

3) RIVERA, Dylan SR 4) SENNER, Riley JR

5 WILDWOOD (A) A

1) JACKSON, Sharef FR 2) KEENE, James JR

3) STRICKLAND, Jessie JR 4) STRICKLAND, Emory 8

5) VARGAS, Francisco 8 6) MORGAN, Bahmani JR

6 GENEVA SCHOOL (A) A

1) ROBBINS, Ford FR 2) CLARK, Oliver SO

3) VOLLENWEIDER, Aidan FR 4) FLOOD, Jed FR

5) REID, Joseph FR 6)

7 ORANGEWOOD CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) BULGER, Elijah FR 2) MCCRADY, Matthew SO

3) BUTTERSTEIN, Noah  JR 4) SUSLA, Rylan  SO

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

8 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) BROOKINS, Vincent SR 2) BENN, Ryan  JR

3) NYLAND, Andrew  FR 4) VAN DER RIET, Mehari JR

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 912 MORALES, Kamir JR MOUNT DORA

3 73 BRACCO, Morgan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 936 AYALA, Joby SO MOUNT DORA

5 882 LUXAMMA, Magy SO MOUNT DORA

6 630 TRAN, Mindy SR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 619 HILDAGO, Matilda FR FOUNDATION ACADE

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 641 BROOKINS, Haven SO FOUNDATION ACADE

3 467 WELLS, Amani SO LEESBURG

4 688 SAMUEL, Danielle SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 616 BANGSUND, Avery 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

6 708 TWEEDIE, Madison 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 897 KOESTER, Mariah SO MOUNT DORA

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 47 WEBER, Emilie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

3 238 MOURY, Hannah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 186 DOLL, Alexis SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 568 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 212 CLARKE, Nina SR LAKE MINNEOLA

7

8

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 709 VIRGIL, Reggie JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 366 REID, James SO GENEVA SCHOOL

4 372 HENDRIX, Campbell FR GENEVA SCHOOL

5 581 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 355 TAYLOR , Ryan SO GENEVA SCHOOL

7 369 WHITE, Charles SO GENEVA SCHOOL

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 907 FOURARI, Noah JR MOUNT DORA
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 725 MCKENZIE, Matthew JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

4 755 ADORNETTO, Antonio FR BISHOP MOORE

5 748 RAWLINGS, Warren FR BISHOP MOORE

6 697 ELLIS, KJ JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 772 ONYIA, Ejikeme JR BISHOP MOORE

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 864 DURANT, Ronnie JR MOUNT DORA

3 37 JACOBS, Jett JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

4 206 SALAAM, Delvin SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 899 LUXAMMA, Michael SR MOUNT DORA

6 30 BENNETT, Jackson JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

7

8

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 287 MCELRATH, Lauren SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 143 FALCON, Hannah SR TAVARES

3 540 CREVOISERAT, Abbig JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

4 710 OLDHAM, Caroline FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 118 HULBERT, Madison SR TAVARES

6 541 WILFORD, Keemya SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

7 619 HILDAGO, Matilda FR FOUNDATION ACADE

8 141 TREJO, Briana SR TAVARES

Section 2 of 7

1 587 BARKLEY, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 671 KARAPIPERIS, Calista SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 650 DIX, Sasha 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

4 597 FULMER, Cece FR FOUNDATION ACADE

5 690 ARNETT, Tiffany FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 583 PHILLIPS, Jennah Kay JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 732 ARAMINO, Marilana FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8

Section 3 of 7

1 324 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

2 485 ROBERTS, Alaina FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

3 628 LAMBER, Haley 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

4 870 JOHNSON, Nyla SR MOUNT DORA

5 459 JASPER, Essiance FR LEESBURG

6 73 BRACCO, Morgan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 81 MORRIS, Samoya FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8

Section 4 of 7

1 588 EDEN, Emily FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 837 JONES, Aalaiah FR ATLANTIC (PO)

3 891 BROWN, Anchalee SR MOUNT DORA

4 561 PETERS, McKala 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 91 ISEMINGER, Ella JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 618 BRYANT, Cianna SO FOUNDATION ACADE

7 904 TAYLOR, Anyhia SO MOUNT DORA

8

Section 5 of 7

1 763 NIEVES, Isabella FR BISHOP MOORE

2 263 CARRILLO, Isabella SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 776 DORCELY, Sagie-May JR BISHOP MOORE

4 646 CAMPBELL, Maddyson SO CENTRAL FLORIDA C

5 903 PIERRE, Jackie SR MOUNT DORA

6 497 RIEBER, Ruth JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

7 525 GRIMALDI, Ava SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8

Section 6 of 7

1 458 BROWN, Sanaa SO LEESBURG

2 393 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

3 790 DUNN, Kaylee FR BISHOP MOORE

4 102 WALKER, Kali SR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 388 WILLIAMS, Casey 6 WILDWOOD

6 753 GALEANO, Daniella SR BISHOP MOORE

7 164 BROWN, Victoria FR LAKE MINNEOLA

8

Section 7 of 7

1 811 JONES, Kahdia SR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 221 CLARKE, Rhianna JR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 174 HYPPOLITE, Breannah JR LAKE MINNEOLA

4 447 LITTLES, Kendria SR LEESBURG

5 387 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8 WILDWOOD

6 401 WILSON, Amil SR WILDWOOD

7 169 MAGLOIRE, Kamia FR LAKE MINNEOLA

8

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1 496 PARKER, Pierce SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 107 MOOLOO, Vijay JR TAVARES

3 522 FREEMAN, Dominic JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 653 DIAZ, Josue SO CENTRAL FLORIDA C

5 363 TORRES, Jonatan SR GENEVA SCHOOL

6 727 PADIAL, Diego FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 548 ABREU, Daniel FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

8 625 REY, Sebastian FR FOUNDATION ACADE

Section 2 of 8
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 735 POSADO, Justin FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 704 BOUDREAU, Logan FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 114 ACKERMAN, Devin SR TAVARES

4 339 RIVERIA, Isaiah SO UMATILLA

5 614 BELONI, Caleb 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

6 505 BRANDON, Jordan SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

7 542 BISSOONDUTT, Blaine FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

8 252 PEARSON, Jackson JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

Section 3 of 8

1 484 HILL, WILL SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 546 HAWKINS, Jakin SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

3 66 PARRISH, Beau FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 822 MURPHY, jibril SR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 96 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 659 EDMONDS, Tyson JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 598 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade SR FOUNDATION ACADE

8

Section 4 of 8

1 838 PRESTON , Emanuel JR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 909 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO MOUNT DORA

3 590 EDEN, Alex JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 64 CAGUA, A.J. JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 566 AGUILERA, Mario JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 575 CORDERO, Carmelo JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 567 SUMMERS, Brent SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8

Section 5 of 8

1 359 ST. GERMAIN, Valens SR GENEVA SCHOOL

2 326 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

3 929 ROGERS, Toren JR MOUNT DORA

4 428 CLEMENTS, Cashe FR WILDWOOD

5 60 JACKSON, Nick JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 609 JEAN, Daniel FR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 356 ALILIN, Jay SR GENEVA SCHOOL

8

Section 6 of 8

1 884 MORGAN, Jack JR MOUNT DORA

2 162 ORTIZ, Ralph JR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 272 MCMANUS, Carson FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 454 JOHNSON JR., Clifton SO LEESBURG

5 477 MATHIS, Chase JR LEESBURG

6 465 MAY, Antonio SO LEESBURG

7 939 SCOTT, Andrew JR MOUNT DORA

8

Section 7 of 8

1 391 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi JR WILDWOOD

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 344 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR UMATILLA

3 757 MCMINN, Sam JR BISHOP MOORE

4 478 FORSYTHE, Micah SR LEESBURG

5 176 MAGLOIRE, Kyeaure JR LAKE MINNEOLA

6 550 URAN, Jilmar FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

7 828 DIXON, Aidan SO ATLANTIC (PO)

8

Section 8 of 8

1 792 MORRISON, Marc SR BISHOP MOORE

2 414 SMITH, Omari JR WILDWOOD

3 170 RUDOLPH, Valentino SO LAKE MINNEOLA

4 752 SMITH, Chandler JR BISHOP MOORE

5 844 DAVIS, Nathaniel JR ATLANTIC (PO)

6 185 PHILLIPPS, Zachary JR LAKE MINNEOLA

7 434 MIKELL, Oscene SR WILDWOOD

8

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 747 HAGE, Eve SO BISHOP MOORE

2 18 BAKER, Isabel 7 ORANGEWOOD CHRI

3 15 NOYES, Livia SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

4 343 STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO UMATILLA

5 695 MCCONNELL, Audrey 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 657 ORSER, Belle 7 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 120 SMITH, Dylan SR TAVARES

8 52 BIRDSALL, Jadan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

9 188 CALDWELL, Ana SO LAKE MINNEOLA

10 584 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 608 GAUD, Liani 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

12 911 ZAGORINI, Cecilia FR MOUNT DORA

13 569 VANN, Moriah 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 622 GAUD, Kelsi JR FOUNDATION ACADE

15 203 MORALES, Reya SO LAKE MINNEOLA

16 482 BORGEN, Makenzie FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

17 634 ELDER, Eva 7 FOUNDATION ACADE

Section 2 of 2

1 300 DRUMMOND, Allison SR BUCHHOLZ

2 879 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

3 215 ASEERE, Ava SO LAKE MINNEOLA

4 617 REBURN, Claire 6 FOUNDATION ACADE

5 286 CARLSON, Mia SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 180 CALDWELL, Elena SR LAKE MINNEOLA

7 877 FOLEY, Caitlin JR MOUNT DORA

8 916 OTTUM, Roxxi SO MOUNT DORA

9 514 GARDNER, Olivia SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 531 MERKLE, Averi JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

11 703 HORSFORD, Rachel FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

12 3 BAKER, Amelia 7 ORANGEWOOD CHRI

13 777 BRASKO, Brianna SR BISHOP MOORE

14 127 RAUCCI, Sarah SO TAVARES

15 501 MCRORIE, Peyton FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

16 50 SERFASS, Hannah 8 FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

17 461 LACKEY, Laurynn JR LEESBURG

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 468 MENDEZ, Christian SO LEESBURG

2 23 MCCRADY, Matthew SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

3 508 OSENICKS, Evan FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 585 KEARSE, Colin FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 539 PIMENTA, Kyle SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

6 418 CARVAJAL, Jose 8 WILDWOOD

7 79 SERFASS, David FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8 192 KHAN, Akram SR LAKE MINNEOLA

9 636 ELLISTON, Benjamin SR FOUNDATION ACADE

10 932 STEPHENS, Brock JR MOUNT DORA

11 357 VOLLENWEIDER, Aida FR GENEVA SCHOOL

12 562 SHIPES, Jackson 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 34 SERAFINE, Austin FR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

14 55 GINESTRA, Blake JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

15 360 REID, Joseph FR GENEVA SCHOOL

16 556 PULLIAS, Daniel 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 2 of 3

1 606 NYLAND, Andrew FR FOUNDATION ACADE

2 516 BELFLOWER, Daytona FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

3 436 STRICKLAND, Emory 8 WILDWOOD

4 795 MOLER, Spencer FR BISHOP MOORE

5 743 HERRERA, Diego FR BISHOP MOORE

6 208 TEODORU, Christopher FR LAKE MINNEOLA

7 502 HILL, Chris JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8 381 MORGAN, Bahmani JR WILDWOOD

9 374 ANDREASEN, Zachary SR GENEVA SCHOOL

10 420 KEENE, James JR WILDWOOD

11 949 SHARRETT, Miles SR GENEVA CLASSICAL

12 927 QUARNOCCIO, Anthon SO MOUNT DORA

13 887 MYERS, Nile JR MOUNT DORA

14 488 DONALDSON, Morgan SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

15 647 WILLIAMS, Marcus 8 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

16 35 BUTTERSTEIN, Noah JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

Section 3 of 3

1 723 CURTIS, Mitchell SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 736 NOVACK, Riley SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 638 VAN DER RIET, Mehari JR FOUNDATION ACADE

4 944 BROOKS, Jack SR GENEVA CLASSICAL

5 728 MUSSELWHITE , Noah SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 946 YATES, Nathan JR GENEVA CLASSICAL

7 198 BRADSHAW, Lash JR LAKE MINNEOLA

8 146 RAUCCI, Matthew SO TAVARES

9 770 GRIFFITHS, Liam FR BISHOP MOORE

10 371 MCKAY, Joshua JR GENEVA SCHOOL

11 675 GIBSON, Nikolas SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

12 193 FUENTES, Jarod JR LAKE MINNEOLA

13 602 BENN, Ryan JR FOUNDATION ACADE

14 463 MONEY, Brock SR LEESBURG

15 876 CHO-SAM, Zackary FR MOUNT DORA

16 947 DALEN, Luke SR GENEVA CLASSICAL

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 GENEVA SCHOOL (A) A

1) FLORES, Aurora SO 2) ELLIS, Fyn FR

3) MILLER, Grace FR 4) WILHITE, Catherine SO

4 NEW SMYRNA BEACH (A) A

1) RIEBER, Ruth JR 2) CHAPMAN, Sage JR

3) GRIMALDI, Ava SO 4) ROBERTS, Alaina FR

5 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) WEBER, Emilie JR 2) BRACCO, Morgan FR

3) WALKER, Kali SR 4) ISEMINGER, Ella JR

5) MORRIS, Samoya FR 6) BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR

7) MATA, Janet  JR 8)

6 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) BRYANT, Cianna SO 2) BROOKINS, Haven SO

3) LAMBER, Haley 8 4) BANGSUND, Avery 8

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 UMATILLA (A) A

1) BRITT, Hanna SR 2) MELCHIORRE, Michaela SO

3) STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO 4) JENKINS, Katie FR

5) JOHNSON, Haley SR 6)

2 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) BROWN, Anchalee SR 2) HULL, Daja SR

3) TAYLOR, Anyhia SO 4) PIERRE, Jackie SR

5) JOHNSON, Nyla SR 6)
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 LEESBURG (A) A

1) BROWN, Sanaa  SO 2) JACKSON, Kalaia  SO

3) JASPER, Essiance FR 4) LITTLES, Kendria SR

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

1) WILSON, Amil SR 2) BROWN, Kendall SO

3) CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8 4) JACKSON, Rakiya SO

5) RIZZO, Gianna 8 6) WILLIAMS, Casey 6

5 LAKE MINNEOLA (A) A

1) MAGLOIRE, Kamia FR 2) CLARKE, Nina  SR

3) CLARKE, Rhianna JR 4) HERSHBERGER, Alexa FR

6 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) WILLIAMS, Selah SR 2) MODOMO, Lina FR

3) KHAN, Mia SR 4) CARRILLO, Isabella SR

7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) COBB, Jean SR 2) PETERS, McKala 8

3) PHILLIPS, Jennah Kay JR 4) EDEN, Emily FR

8 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) CAWTHON, Arianna SR 2) SAMUEL, Danielle SR

3) SOWERS, Leah FR 4) KARAPIPERIS, Calista SO

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) POSADO, Justin FR 2) EDMONDS, Tyson  JR

3) SCHICK, Tanner 8 4) BENNETT, Javaris 8

4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (DELTONA) (A) A

1) BISSOONDUTT, Blaine FR 2) ABREU, Daniel FR

3) HAWKINS, Jakin SO 4) URAN, Jilmar FR

5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) EDEN, Alex JR 2) AGUILERA, Mario  JR

3) SUMMERS, Brent SO 4) CORDERO, Carmelo  JR

5) SUMMERS, Brock SR 6) GRAHAM, Sean 8

6 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) WASSON, Leif SO 2) ANDRAL-COLON, Jaden SR

3) KASYANOV, Brandon SR 4) JEAN, Daniel FR

5) BROOKINS, Vincent SR 6)

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) PARRISH, Beau FR 2) FELTON, Kenneth SR

3) CAGUA, A.J. JR 4) JACKSON, Nick JR

5) HOLLOWELL, Chase JR 6) SAEZ, Jared JR

7) SHACKELFORD, Cody JR 8) SERFASS, David FR

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

2 UMATILLA (A) A

1) DIGGS, Caleb SR 2) GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR

3) PRIMEAU, Edward SO 4) DIGGS, Kobe JR

5) RIVERIA, Isaiah SO 6) OBRIEN, Eli SO

3 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO 2) MORGAN, Jack JR

3) SCOTT, Andrew JR 4) ROGERS, Toren JR

5) HARRIS, David SR 6)

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

1) GOINS, Johnny SR 2) SMITH, Omari JR

3) COLEBROOKS, Jeremiah JR 4) MIKELL, Oscene SR

5) CLEMENTS, Cashe FR 6) TURNER, Ja'Kyrian 8

5 LAKE MINNEOLA (A) A

1) PHILLIPPS, Zachary JR 2) RUDOLPH, Valentino SO

3) MAGLOIRE, Kyeaure JR 4) GIBSON, Brandon SO

5) ORTIZ, Ralph  JR 6) NEWTON, Naheem  JR

7) ROWE, Andrew SR 8)

6 GENEVA SCHOOL (A) A

1) ALILIN, Nathaniel 8 2) HENDRIX, Campbell FR

3) ST. GERMAIN, Valens SR 4) WHITE, Martin SR

5) ALILIN, Jay SR 6) WHITE, Charles SO

7 LEESBURG (A) A

1) HOWARD, Christian  SR 2) JOHNSON JR., Clifton SO

3) DAWKINS, Javarci SO 4) MATHIS, Chase JR

8 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

1) DAVIS, Nathaniel JR 2) CURRY, thomonte FR

3) WASHINGTON, Amarion JR 4) MURPHY, jibril SR

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 928 WALDENMAIER, Klara JR MOUNT DORA

2 384 MCGEE, Nataya JR WILDWOOD

3 266 KENNEDY, Abigail FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 889 BROWN, Ivana SO MOUNT DORA

5 482 BORGEN, Makenzie FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

6 881 GARRIDO PEREZ, Mar JR MOUNT DORA

7 640 ROSENTHAL, Kate 7 FOUNDATION ACADE

8 620 WOLVERTON, Audrey SO FOUNDATION ACADE

Section 2 of 5

1 491 SAUTER, Riley JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 579 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 713 SOWERS, Leah FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

4 452 WILSON, Justice FR LEESBURG

5 646 CAMPBELL, Maddyson SO CENTRAL FLORIDA C

6 652 STEWART, Hallie 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

7 46 MATA, Janet JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 702 VALEZQUEZ, Claudia FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

Section 3 of 5

1 535 DOMINGUEZ, Isabella SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 933 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

3 455 BRADFORD, TAYLOR FR LEESBURG

4 186 DOLL, Alexis SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 149 GIFFING, Olivia SO TAVARES

6 553 STITES, Emma SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

7 650 DIX, Sasha 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

8 443 HENDERSON, Chloe JR LEESBURG

Section 4 of 5

1 643 CLEMENTS, Camryn 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

2 444 JACKSON, Kalaia SO LEESBURG

3 564 GAFFNEY, Julia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 99 BELIVEAU, Molly FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 512 CHAPMAN, Sage JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

6 284 MASTRAPA, Arielle JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 104 MULLIGAN, Mackenzie JR TAVARES

8 194 BOLDEN , Tamya FR LAKE MINNEOLA

Section 5 of 5

1 402 EDWARDS, Shakeria 6 WILDWOOD

2 398 BROWN, Shakira 8 WILDWOOD

3 205 DENIZARD, Megan JR LAKE MINNEOLA

4 802 JACKSON, Kennedy SR BISHOP MOORE

5 775 TOMLINSON, Taylor SR BISHOP MOORE

6 174 HYPPOLITE, Breannah JR LAKE MINNEOLA

7 110 FOSTER, Ava SO TAVARES

8

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 399 MITCHELL, Jarius JR WILDWOOD

2 7 BULGER, Elijah FR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

3 489 BRANDON, Dallas FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 107 MOOLOO, Vijay JR TAVARES

5 596 FERRAZ, Daniel 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

6 59 MASTERJOHN, Mark FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 534 MCLANE, Andrew FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8 412 SMITH, Saveon JR WILDWOOD

Section 2 of 6

1 79 SERFASS, David FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 696 SCHICK, Tanner 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 625 REY, Sebastian FR FOUNDATION ACADE

4 890 DIXON III, James SO MOUNT DORA

5 719 JOHNSON, Michael SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 621 CLEMENTS, Joel FR FOUNDATION ACADE

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 921 GARCIA, Frank JR MOUNT DORA

8 592 JOSEPH, Michael SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 3 of 6

1 739 BENNETT, Javaris 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 835 SHERMAN, Barry JR ATLANTIC (PO)

3 785 BASS, Luca SO BISHOP MOORE

4 566 AGUILERA, Mario JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 269 GARCIA, Christian JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 648 BROWN, Yosef 8 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

7 578 GRAHAM, Sean 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 827 FOXMAN, Cooper JR ATLANTIC (PO)

Section 4 of 6

1 857 RUSSELL, Zachery SO ATLANTIC (PO)

2 574 KEARSE, Caden JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 756 SHIRCLIFF, John SR BISHOP MOORE

4 371 MCKAY, Joshua JR GENEVA SCHOOL

5 368 WHITE, Martin SR GENEVA SCHOOL

6 905 SEAL, Trey FR MOUNT DORA

7 140 WOOTEN, Benjamin SR TAVARES

8 165 BRADSHAW, Tavin JR LAKE MINNEOLA

Section 5 of 6

1 471 GREENE-MITCHELL, J SR LEESBURG

2 173 REED, Jaxon SR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 414 SMITH, Omari JR WILDWOOD

4 145 DRENNAN, Miles JR TAVARES

5 172 VEGAS, Brendan JR LAKE MINNEOLA

6 432 BEST, Allen JR WILDWOOD

7 659 EDMONDS, Tyson JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 470 CALDETT, Trevon SO LEESBURG

Section 6 of 6

1 469 FREEMAN, Terence SO LEESBURG

2 759 SOLBY, Reece SR BISHOP MOORE

3 502 HILL, Chris JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 191 LYFORD, Jonah SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 478 FORSYTHE, Micah SR LEESBURG

6 941 SENNER, Riley JR MOUNT DORA

7 637 BROOKINS, Vincent SR FOUNDATION ACADE

8 520 NANNI, Brock JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 440 JACKSON, Rakiya SO WILDWOOD

2 619 HILDAGO, Matilda FR FOUNDATION ACADE

3 287 MCELRATH, Lauren SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 690 ARNETT, Tiffany FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 936 AYALA, Joby SO MOUNT DORA
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 423 GOINS, Jalaya JR WILDWOOD

7 732 ARAMINO, Marilana FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8

Section 2 of 3

1 630 TRAN, Mindy SR FOUNDATION ACADE

2 68 BELIVEAU, Emma JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

3 882 LUXAMMA, Magy SO MOUNT DORA

4 641 BROOKINS, Haven SO FOUNDATION ACADE

5 476 CAMPBELL, Macey FR LEESBURG

6 616 BANGSUND, Avery 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

7 708 TWEEDIE, Madison 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8

Section 3 of 3

1 897 KOESTER, Mariah SO MOUNT DORA

2 568 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 688 SAMUEL, Danielle SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

4 186 DOLL, Alexis SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 750 GROOM, Sofia JR BISHOP MOORE

6 238 MOURY, Hannah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 466 BOWERS, Brittney SR LEESBURG

8

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 369 WHITE, Charles SO GENEVA SCHOOL

2 612 NICOLETTI, Matthew SO FOUNDATION ACADE

3 886 CROWLEY, Dayven SR MOUNT DORA

4 366 REID, James SO GENEVA SCHOOL

5 560 BERGSTROM, Dennis FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 420 KEENE, James JR WILDWOOD

7 355 TAYLOR , Ryan SO GENEVA SCHOOL

8

Section 2 of 3

1 571 LATORRACA, Dominic FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 254 HAAK, Matthew SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 907 FOURARI, Noah JR MOUNT DORA

4 942 STONEBREAKER, Blak JR MOUNT DORA

5 709 VIRGIL, Reggie JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 611 WASSON, Leif SO FOUNDATION ACADE

7 581 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8

Section 3 of 3

1 772 ONYIA, Ejikeme JR BISHOP MOORE

2 755 ADORNETTO, Antonio FR BISHOP MOORE

3 899 LUXAMMA, Michael SR MOUNT DORA

4 687 BRYANT, Rodney SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 691 BRYANT, Isaiah SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 272 MCMANUS, Carson FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 206 SALAAM, Delvin SR LAKE MINNEOLA

8

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 584 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 622 GAUD, Kelsi JR FOUNDATION ACADE

3 423 GOINS, Jalaya JR WILDWOOD

4 93 BIRDSALL, Madison FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 18 BAKER, Isabel 7 ORANGEWOOD CHRI

6 211 KUNZE, Lilly SO LAKE MINNEOLA

7 32 MCCULLY, Emma 6 ORANGEWOOD CHRI

8 188 CALDWELL, Ana SO LAKE MINNEOLA

9 194 BOLDEN , Tamya FR LAKE MINNEOLA

10 123 WELCH, Eve JR TAVARES

11 362 MAUGHAN, Pippa FR GENEVA SCHOOL

12 569 VANN, Moriah 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 656 MAST, Ella JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

Section 2 of 3

1 703 HORSFORD, Rachel FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 231 KISTNER, Gianna SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 373 RAESLY, Ella FR GENEVA SCHOOL

4 1 ULMER, Kate JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

5 343 STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO UMATILLA

6 640 ROSENTHAL, Kate 7 FOUNDATION ACADE

7 708 TWEEDIE, Madison 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 52 BIRDSALL, Jadan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

9 695 MCCONNELL, Audrey 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

10 490 MCLEMORE, Saige SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

11 379 MILLER, Grace FR GENEVA SCHOOL

12 902 DAVIS, Sadie FR MOUNT DORA

13 642 WILLIAMS, Jessica SO FOUNDATION ACADE

14 608 GAUD, Liani 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

Section 3 of 3

1 300 DRUMMOND, Allison SR BUCHHOLZ

2 500 SCHLAGETER, Emma SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

3 879 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

4 536 LANE, Kasey SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

5 226 WILLIAMS, Kaela JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 771 DENNEY, Olivia FR BISHOP MOORE

7 787 MOLER, Taylor JR BISHOP MOORE

8 877 FOLEY, Caitlin JR MOUNT DORA

9 243 SPIVEY, Caroline JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 274 GREGORY, Kelly SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 104 MULLIGAN, Mackenzie JR TAVARES

12 215 ASEERE, Ava SO LAKE MINNEOLA

13 916 OTTUM, Roxxi SO MOUNT DORA

14 512 CHAPMAN, Sage JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 386 VARGAS, Francisco 8 WILDWOOD

2 647 WILLIAMS, Marcus 8 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

3 629 FERRAZ, Gabriel JR FOUNDATION ACADE

4 499 SECOMSKI, Bradley JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

5 412 SMITH, Saveon JR WILDWOOD

6 601 LONG, Zach SR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 585 KEARSE, Colin FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 868 HARRIS, Dominic SR MOUNT DORA

9 560 BERGSTROM, Dennis FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 581 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 365 ROBBINS, Ford FR GENEVA SCHOOL

12 34 SERAFINE, Austin FR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

13 562 SHIPES, Jackson 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 331 KEENE, Sammy FR UMATILLA

15 367 FLOOD, Jed FR GENEVA SCHOOL

Section 2 of 3

1 675 GIBSON, Nikolas SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 438 STRICKLAND, Jessie JR WILDWOOD

3 456 FIELD, Zachoriah SO LEESBURG

4 33 SUSLA, Rylan SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

5 229 KISTNER, Cameron SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 606 NYLAND, Andrew FR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 200 CAMPBELL, Ethan SR LAKE MINNEOLA

8 463 MONEY, Brock SR LEESBURG

9 906 MCKEE, Madison FR MOUNT DORA

10 945 KENNEDY, Miles GENEVA CLASSICAL

11 515 JEFFERYS, Carter SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

12 949 SHARRETT, Miles SR GENEVA CLASSICAL

13 510 BAZEL, John JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

14 793 SWEENEY, Nicholas JR BISHOP MOORE

15 714 FADEN, Spencer JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

16 898 AMOAH-MENSAH, Afrif FR MOUNT DORA

17 419 JACKSON, Sharef FR WILDWOOD

Section 3 of 3

1 944 BROOKS, Jack SR GENEVA CLASSICAL

2 723 CURTIS, Mitchell SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 146 RAUCCI, Matthew SO TAVARES

4 638 VAN DER RIET, Mehari JR FOUNDATION ACADE

5 799 LUCARELLI-VAN BUS JR BISHOP MOORE

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 187 CLARKE, Alstair SO LAKE MINNEOLA

7 728 MUSSELWHITE , Noah SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 946 YATES, Nathan JR GENEVA CLASSICAL

9 198 BRADSHAW, Lash JR LAKE MINNEOLA

10 762 NIEMANN, Quinn SO BISHOP MOORE

11 371 MCKAY, Joshua JR GENEVA SCHOOL

12 862 RIVERA, Dylan SR MOUNT DORA

13 225 PARKER, Samuel SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

14 516 BELFLOWER, Daytona FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

15 197 CARRILLO, Emmanuel SO LAKE MINNEOLA

16 267 NEELD, Thomas SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

17 251 WALLACE, Connor SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 784 YOERGER, Alyssa SO BISHOP MOORE

2 597 FULMER, Cece FR FOUNDATION ACADE

3 732 ARAMINO, Marilana FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

4 166 HERSHBERGER, Alex FR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 443 HENDERSON, Chloe JR LEESBURG

6 110 FOSTER, Ava SO TAVARES

7 403 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

8

Section 2 of 7

1 266 KENNEDY, Abigail FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 46 MATA, Janet JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

3 690 ARNETT, Tiffany FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

4 619 HILDAGO, Matilda FR FOUNDATION ACADE

5 579 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 652 STEWART, Hallie 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

7 710 OLDHAM, Caroline FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8

Section 3 of 7

1 671 KARAPIPERIS, Calista SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 553 STITES, Emma SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

3 933 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

4 156 BRUINSMA, Candice SR TAVARES

5 324 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

6 583 PHILLIPS, Jennah Kay JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 221 CLARKE, Rhianna JR LAKE MINNEOLA

8

Section 4 of 7

1 919 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

2 650 DIX, Sasha 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

3 618 BRYANT, Cianna SO FOUNDATION ACADE

4 284 MASTRAPA, Arielle JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 485 ROBERTS, Alaina FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

6 628 LAMBER, Haley 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

7 525 GRIMALDI, Ava SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8

Section 5 of 7

1 459 JASPER, Essiance FR LEESBURG

2 370 FLORES, Aurora SO GENEVA SCHOOL

3 588 EDEN, Emily FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 141 TREJO, Briana SR TAVARES

5 903 PIERRE, Jackie SR MOUNT DORA

6 904 TAYLOR, Anyhia SO MOUNT DORA

7 265 KHAN, Mia SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

8

Section 6 of 7

1 561 PETERS, McKala 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 447 LITTLES, Kendria SR LEESBURG

3 497 RIEBER, Ruth JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 388 WILLIAMS, Casey 6 WILDWOOD

5 408 JACKSON, Ranyla 8 WILDWOOD

6 295 MODOMO, Lina FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 809 GRANT, Ashton FR ATLANTIC (PO)

8

Section 7 of 7

1 646 CAMPBELL, Maddyson SO CENTRAL FLORIDA C

2 205 DENIZARD, Megan JR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 778 CLERMONT, Marceline FR BISHOP MOORE

4 102 WALKER, Kali SR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 806 YISRAEL, Yashaiya SO ATLANTIC (PO)

6 169 MAGLOIRE, Kamia FR LAKE MINNEOLA

7 393 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

8

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1 27 MELLEN, Zachary SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

2 582 LI, LeShaun 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 87 FELTON, Kenneth SR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 548 ABREU, Daniel FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

5 30 BENNETT, Jackson JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

6 230 KLOZNICK, Bray JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 543 MALDONADO, Jeramia SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

8 434 MIKELL, Oscene SR WILDWOOD

Section 2 of 8

1 727 PADIAL, Diego FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 589 JOSEPH, Sammy FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 522 FREEMAN, Dominic JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 565 CULI, Aaron 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 735 POSADO, Justin FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 573 ALBERECE, Elijah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 542 BISSOONDUTT, Blaine FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

8 704 BOUDREAU, Logan FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

Section 3 of 8

1 505 BRANDON, Jordan SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 653 DIAZ, Josue SO CENTRAL FLORIDA C

3 648 BROWN, Yosef 8 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

4 614 BELONI, Caleb 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

5 546 HAWKINS, Jakin SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

6 114 ACKERMAN, Devin SR TAVARES

7 529 TRESSLER, Casey FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8 874 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

Section 4 of 8

1 890 DIXON III, James SO MOUNT DORA

2 659 EDMONDS, Tyson JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 825 HICIANO RIVERA, ajia SR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 520 NANNI, Brock JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

5 339 RIVERIA, Isaiah SO UMATILLA

6 37 JACOBS, Jett JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

7 781 PAYNE, Jonathan FR BISHOP MOORE

8 96 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

Section 5 of 8

1 66 PARRISH, Beau FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 368 WHITE, Martin SR GENEVA SCHOOL

3 359 ST. GERMAIN, Valens SR GENEVA SCHOOL

4 60 JACKSON, Nick JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 884 MORGAN, Jack JR MOUNT DORA

6 237 COTA, Paul SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 609 JEAN, Daniel FR FOUNDATION ACADE

8 598 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade SR FOUNDATION ACADE

Section 6 of 8

1 252 PEARSON, Jackson JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 183 ROWE, Andrew SR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 391 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi JR WILDWOOD

4 428 CLEMENTS, Cashe FR WILDWOOD

5 145 DRENNAN, Miles JR TAVARES

6 356 ALILIN, Jay SR GENEVA SCHOOL

7 2 BELFLOWER, Joseph JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

8

Section 7 of 8

1 637 BROOKINS, Vincent SR FOUNDATION ACADE

2 840 WASHINGTON, Amario JR ATLANTIC (PO)

3 196 NEWTON, Naheem JR LAKE MINNEOLA

4 454 JOHNSON JR., Clifton SO LEESBURG
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 176 MAGLOIRE, Kyeaure JR LAKE MINNEOLA

6 939 SCOTT, Andrew JR MOUNT DORA

7 446 HOWARD, Christian SR LEESBURG

8

Section 8 of 8

1 478 FORSYTHE, Micah SR LEESBURG

2 448 DAWKINS, Javarci SO LEESBURG

3 842 CURRY, thomonte FR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 752 SMITH, Chandler JR BISHOP MOORE

5 191 LYFORD, Jonah SR LAKE MINNEOLA

6 414 SMITH, Omari JR WILDWOOD

7 344 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR UMATILLA

8

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 302 DRUMMOND, Kate SO BUCHHOLZ

2 879 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

3 523 CARTER, Riley SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 215 ASEERE, Ava SO LAKE MINNEOLA

5 526 SHORES, McKayla SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

6 473 JIANG, Alicia JR LEESBURG

7 751 MCCAUL, Paige SO BISHOP MOORE

8 180 CALDWELL, Elena SR LAKE MINNEOLA

9 877 FOLEY, Caitlin JR MOUNT DORA

10 127 RAUCCI, Sarah SO TAVARES

11 531 MERKLE, Averi JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

12 798 DOHERTY, Doireann SR BISHOP MOORE

13 656 MAST, Ella JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

14 634 ELDER, Eva 7 FOUNDATION ACADE

15 211 KUNZE, Lilly SO LAKE MINNEOLA

16 911 ZAGORINI, Cecilia FR MOUNT DORA

17 203 MORALES, Reya SO LAKE MINNEOLA

18 518 DONALDSON, Katy SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 201 GOTHAM, Jeffrey SR LAKE MINNEOLA

2 612 NICOLETTI, Matthew SO FOUNDATION ACADE

3 479 MCDONNELL, Patrick FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

4 788 SCOTT, Jonah SO BISHOP MOORE

5 381 MORGAN, Bahmani JR WILDWOOD

6 468 MENDEZ, Christian SO LEESBURG

7 714 FADEN, Spencer JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 927 QUARNOCCIO, Anthon SO MOUNT DORA

9 887 MYERS, Nile JR MOUNT DORA

#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 892 BELL, Caleb SO MOUNT DORA

11 537 CHAMBERLAIN, Taiyo JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

12 629 FERRAZ, Gabriel JR FOUNDATION ACADE

13 279 BROCK, Caden FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

14 23 MCCRADY, Matthew SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

15 883 HARTNEY, Tyler FR MOUNT DORA

16 293 MOLLICA, Levi 6 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

Section 2 of 2

1 736 NOVACK, Riley SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 754 LISMAN, Marcus SR BISHOP MOORE

3 371 MCKAY, Joshua JR GENEVA SCHOOL

4 200 CAMPBELL, Ethan SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 178 WHETTEN, Paden SO LAKE MINNEOLA

6 602 BENN, Ryan JR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 283 PARKER, Isaiah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

8 189 ROJAS, Julio SR LAKE MINNEOLA

9 524 MCKEE, Chase SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

10 487 MCDONNELL, Thomas FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 ORANGEWOOD CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) NOYES, Livia SO 2) MCCULLY, Emma 6

3) BAKER, Amelia 7 4) ULMER, Kate  JR

4 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) BANGSUND, Avery 8 2) CLEMENTS, Camryn  8

3) ROSENTHAL, Kate  7 4) REBURN, Claire 6

5 GENEVA SCHOOL (A) A

1) ELLIS, Fyn FR 2) RAESLY, Ella FR

3) MILLER, Grace FR 4) MAUGHAN, Pippa FR

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) CAWTHON, Arianna SR 2) TWEEDIE, Madison 8

3) HORSFORD, Rachel FR 4) SAMUEL, Danielle SR

2 LEESBURG (A) A

1) BRADFORD, TAYLOR FR 2) BROWN, Sanaa  SO

3) CAMPBELL, Macey FR 4) JACKSON, Kalaia  SO

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) EDEN, Emily FR 2) BARKLEY, Hannah 8

3) GAFFNEY, Julia  SO 4) PETERS, McKala 8

5) PHILLIPS, Jennah Kay JR 6)
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 LAKE MINNEOLA (A) A

1) HYPPOLITE, Breannah JR 2) BROWN, Victoria FR

3) DENIZARD, Megan JR 4) DOLL, Alexis SR

5) MAGLOIRE, Kamia FR 6)

5 WILDWOOD (A) A

1) BROWN, Kendall SO 2) JACKSON, Ranyla 8

3) WILLIAMS, Casey 6 4) CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8

5) BROWN, Shakira 8 6) MCGEE, Nataya JR

6 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) KELLY, Emma FR 2) OTTUM, Roxxi SO

3) TAYLOR, Ayonna FR 4) KOESTER, Mariah SO

7 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) SERFASS, Hannah  8 2) BELIVEAU, Emma  JR

3) BIRDSALL, Madison FR 4) BELIVEAU, Molly FR

5) BIRDSALL, Jadan  FR 6) MATA, Janet  JR

7) WALKER, Kali SR 8) BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR

8

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 GENEVA SCHOOL (A) A

1) CLARK, Oliver SO 2) FLOOD, Jed FR

3) ROBBINS, Ford FR 4) VOLLENWEIDER, Aidan FR

5) REID, Joseph FR 6)

4 ORANGEWOOD CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) BULGER, Elijah FR 2) BUTTERSTEIN, Noah  JR

3) BELFLOWER, Joseph JR 4) SUSLA, Rylan  SO

5 FOUNDATION ACADEMY (A) A

1) ANDRAL-COLON, Jaden SR 2) VAN DER RIET, Mehari JR

3) REY, Sebastian FR 4) BROOKINS, Vincent SR

5) CLEMENTS, Joel  FR 6)

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) CHO-SAM, Zackary FR 2) SENNER, Riley JR

3) LUXAMMA, Michael SR 4) RIVERA, Dylan SR

3 MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) BRYANT, Isaiah  SO 2) BRYANT, Rodney SR

3) CURTIS, Mitchell SR 4) MUSSELWHITE , Noah SO

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 LAKE MINNEOLA (A) A

1) VEGAS, Brendan  JR 2) REED, Jaxon SR

3) RUDOLPH, Valentino SO 4) BRADSHAW, Tavin  JR

5 WILDWOOD (A) A

1) GOINS, Johnny SR 2) COLEBROOKS, Jeremiah JR

3) SMITH, Omari JR 4) MIKELL, Oscene SR

5) STRICKLAND, Jessie JR 6) BEST, Allen JR

6 LEESBURG (A) A

1) FREEMAN, Terence SO 2) DAWKINS, Javarci SO

3) GREENE-MITCHELL, Josiah SR 4) HOWARD, Christian  SR

7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) AGUILERA, Mario  JR 2) GRAHAM, Sean 8

3) CORDERO, Carmelo  JR 4) KEARSE, Caden JR

5) EDEN, Alex JR 6)

8

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 708 TWEEDIE, Madison 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 338 HINTON, Emma SO UMATILLA

3 346 LANGE, Riley SO UMATILLA

4 710 OLDHAM, Caroline FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 358 ELLIS, Fyn FR GENEVA SCHOOL

6 681 HORSFORD, Allison SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 902 DAVIS, Sadie FR MOUNT DORA

8 564 GAFFNEY, Julia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 274 GREGORY, Kelly SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 205 DENIZARD, Megan JR LAKE MINNEOLA

11 212 CLARKE, Nina SR LAKE MINNEOLA

12 780 MADDOX, Taylor SR BISHOP MOORE

13 750 GROOM, Sofia JR BISHOP MOORE

14 186 DOLL, Alexis SR LAKE MINNEOLA

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 358 ELLIS, Fyn FR GENEVA SCHOOL

2 218 SMITH, Imani FR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 747 HAGE, Eve SO BISHOP MOORE

4 732 ARAMINO, Marilana FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 324 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

6 682 CAWTHON, Arianna SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 695 MCCONNELL, Audrey 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 345 JOHNSON, Haley SR UMATILLA

9 370 FLORES, Aurora SO GENEVA SCHOOL

10 157 YORK, Annika SO TAVARES

11 341 TATUM, Wolke JR UMATILLA
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 337 BAILEY, Lexi FR UMATILLA

13 774 WOODALL, Theresa JR BISHOP MOORE

14 934 SELLERS, Aubrey SO MOUNT DORA

15 493 ESTES, McKenna FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

16 353 LYDON, Elizabeth SR GAITHER

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 616 BANGSUND, Avery 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

2 384 MCGEE, Nataya JR WILDWOOD

3 186 DOLL, Alexis SR LAKE MINNEOLA

4 710 OLDHAM, Caroline FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 265 KHAN, Mia SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 925 BOOTH, Faith SO MOUNT DORA

7 491 SAUTER, Riley JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

8 623 HOFFMAN, Natalia 8 FOUNDATION ACADE

9 891 BROWN, Anchalee SR MOUNT DORA

10 587 BARKLEY, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 933 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

12 579 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 652 STEWART, Hallie 6 CENTRAL FLORIDA C

14 919 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

15 501 MCRORIE, Peyton FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

16 525 GRIMALDI, Ava SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

17 671 KARAPIPERIS, Calista SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

18 149 GIFFING, Olivia SO TAVARES

19 713 SOWERS, Leah FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

20 81 MORRIS, Samoya FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

21 43 BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

22 209 JONES, Breanna SR LAKE MINNEOLA

23 557 SPAIGHT, Suzie 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

24 624 BROWN, Kayla SR FOUNDATION ACADE

25 212 CLARKE, Nina SR LAKE MINNEOLA

26 744 GOODYEAR, Rylee FR BISHOP MOORE

27 753 GALEANO, Daniella SR BISHOP MOORE

28 169 MAGLOIRE, Kamia FR LAKE MINNEOLA

29 99 BELIVEAU, Molly FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

30 91 ISEMINGER, Ella JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

31 497 RIEBER, Ruth JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

32 393 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 99 BELIVEAU, Molly FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 440 JACKSON, Rakiya SO WILDWOOD

3 671 KARAPIPERIS, Calista SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 408 JACKSON, Ranyla 8 WILDWOOD

5 50 SERFASS, Hannah 8 FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 93 BIRDSALL, Madison FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 384 MCGEE, Nataya JR WILDWOOD

8 690 ARNETT, Tiffany FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

9 682 CAWTHON, Arianna SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

10 557 SPAIGHT, Suzie 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 713 SOWERS, Leah FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

12 919 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

13 568 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 766 NEWSOME, Grace SR BISHOP MOORE

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 422 MIRAGLIA, Samantha FR WILDWOOD

2 594 KOOISTRA, Lexa FR FOUNDATION ACADE

3 900 RUBIO, Anabelis SR MOUNT DORA

4 591 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 572 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 631 PERFETTO, Ellie FR FOUNDATION ACADE

7 401 WILSON, Amil SR WILDWOOD

8 182 SMITH, Gabrielle JR LAKE MINNEOLA

9 167 EUGENE, Mysterna SR LAKE MINNEOLA

10 218 SMITH, Imani FR LAKE MINNEOLA

11 214 GIBSON, Brandi SO LAKE MINNEOLA

12 870 JOHNSON, Nyla SR MOUNT DORA

13 632 CRONK, Allie FR FOUNDATION ACADE

14 797 HANCOCK, Emily SO BISHOP MOORE

15 540 CREVOISERAT, Abbig JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

16 867 DEESI, Morgan FR MOUNT DORA

17 376 WILHITE, Catherine SO GENEVA SCHOOL

18 541 WILFORD, Keemya SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

19 481 JARVIS, Daisha SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

20 553 STITES, Emma SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

21 742 CAMPBELL, Maura SO BISHOP MOORE

22 801 JULES, Christina FR BISHOP MOORE

23 684 ANDERSON, Maisey SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

24 148 SMITH, Jaedyn FR TAVARES

25 480 MEYER, Skylar SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

26 745 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

27 729 SEES, Jenna SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS
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#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 422 MIRAGLIA, Samantha FR WILDWOOD

2 259 WILLIAMS, Selah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 632 CRONK, Allie FR FOUNDATION ACADE

4 540 CREVOISERAT, Abbig JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

5 553 STITES, Emma SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

6 584 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 631 PERFETTO, Ellie FR FOUNDATION ACADE

8 262 UDOWYCHNKO, Alexis JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

9 633 WILSON, Jada SO FOUNDATION ACADE

10 175 SIMON, Namonie FR LAKE MINNEOLA

11 295 MODOMO, Lina FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

12 572 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 797 HANCOCK, Emily SO BISHOP MOORE

14 541 WILFORD, Keemya SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

15 214 GIBSON, Brandi SO LAKE MINNEOLA

16 182 SMITH, Gabrielle JR LAKE MINNEOLA

17 742 CAMPBELL, Maura SO BISHOP MOORE

18 591 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

19 481 JARVIS, Daisha SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

20 594 KOOISTRA, Lexa FR FOUNDATION ACADE

21 376 WILHITE, Catherine SO GENEVA SCHOOL

22 684 ANDERSON, Maisey SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

23 681 HORSFORD, Allison SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

24 396 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

25 163 WILLIAMS, Zaire JR LAKE MINNEOLA

26 745 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

27 148 SMITH, Jaedyn FR TAVARES

28 729 SEES, Jenna SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

29 480 MEYER, Skylar SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 789 LACROIX, Glory SO BISHOP MOORE

2 422 MIRAGLIA, Samantha FR WILDWOOD

3 572 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 182 SMITH, Gabrielle JR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 902 DAVIS, Sadie FR MOUNT DORA

6 370 FLORES, Aurora SO GENEVA SCHOOL

7 684 ANDERSON, Maisey SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 867 DEESI, Morgan FR MOUNT DORA

9 894 FLOHRE, Kacie JR MOUNT DORA

10 68 BELIVEAU, Emma JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

11 681 HORSFORD, Allison SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

12 175 SIMON, Namonie FR LAKE MINNEOLA

13 594 KOOISTRA, Lexa FR FOUNDATION ACADE

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

14 47 WEBER, Emilie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

15 43 BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

16 163 WILLIAMS, Zaire JR LAKE MINNEOLA

17 214 GIBSON, Brandi SO LAKE MINNEOLA

18 797 HANCOCK, Emily SO BISHOP MOORE

19 553 STITES, Emma SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

20 620 WOLVERTON, Audrey SO FOUNDATION ACADE

21 591 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

22 490 MCLEMORE, Saige SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

23 376 WILHITE, Catherine SO GENEVA SCHOOL

24 729 SEES, Jenna SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

25 481 JARVIS, Daisha SR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

26 238 MOURY, Hannah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

27 745 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

28 348 HAWKINS, Gracie SO UMATILLA

29 396 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

30 403 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 251 WALLACE, Connor SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 419 JACKSON, Sharef FR WILDWOOD

3 375 MOYER, Mitchell SO GENEVA SCHOOL

4 355 TAYLOR , Ryan SO GENEVA SCHOOL

5 369 WHITE, Charles SO GENEVA SCHOOL

6 363 TORRES, Jonatan SR GENEVA SCHOOL

7 739 BENNETT, Javaris 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 696 SCHICK, Tanner 8 MOUNT DORA CHRIS

9 230 KLOZNICK, Bray JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 800 CASTRO, Jorge SO BISHOP MOORE

11 942 STONEBREAKER, Blak JR MOUNT DORA

12 886 CROWLEY, Dayven SR MOUNT DORA

13 177 PETERSON, Ryan SO LAKE MINNEOLA

14 207 COLBERT , Alvin FR LAKE MINNEOLA

15 941 SENNER, Riley JR MOUNT DORA

16 709 VIRGIL, Reggie JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

17 342 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

18 697 ELLIS, KJ JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

19 199 BOLDEN, Tyshone SO LAKE MINNEOLA

20 105 HARLEY, Daniel JR TAVARES

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 377 HENDRIX, Palmer 8 GENEVA SCHOOL

2 704 BOUDREAU, Logan FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 667 MEYN, Jacob FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 210 CARMAN, Kevin JR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 661 OLDHAM, Ryan FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 361 JOHNSON, Tabor FR GENEVA SCHOOL

7 365 ROBBINS, Ford FR GENEVA SCHOOL

8 329 OBRIEN, Eli SO UMATILLA

9 327 SIRASKY, Tyler FR UMATILLA

10 675 GIBSON, Nikolas SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

11 922 KLINE, Harrison JR MOUNT DORA

12 334 PRIMEAU, Edward SO UMATILLA

13 372 HENDRIX, Campbell FR GENEVA SCHOOL

14 347 VAZQUEZ-PALERINO, SR UMATILLA

15 237 COTA, Paul SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

16 764 GALLOWAY, Colin SR BISHOP MOORE

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 59 MASTERJOHN, Mark FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 615 BANGSUND, Aidan 6 FOUNDATION ACADE

3 573 ALBERECE, Elijah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 612 NICOLETTI, Matthew SO FOUNDATION ACADE

5 529 TRESSLER, Casey FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

6 565 CULI, Aaron 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 571 LATORRACA, Dominic FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 539 PIMENTA, Kyle SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

9 578 GRAHAM, Sean 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 755 ADORNETTO, Antonio FR BISHOP MOORE

11 27 MELLEN, Zachary SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

12 874 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

13 207 COLBERT , Alvin FR LAKE MINNEOLA

14 190 DOUGLAS, Josh SR LAKE MINNEOLA

15 64 CAGUA, A.J. JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

16 546 HAWKINS, Jakin SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

17 611 WASSON, Leif SO FOUNDATION ACADE

18 484 HILL, WILL SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

19 465 MAY, Antonio SO LEESBURG

20 105 HARLEY, Daniel JR TAVARES

21 432 BEST, Allen JR WILDWOOD

22 853 BURKE, Joshua SR ATLANTIC (PO)

23 199 BOLDEN, Tyshone SO LAKE MINNEOLA

24 884 MORGAN, Jack JR MOUNT DORA

25 342 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

26 909 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO MOUNT DORA

27 272 MCMANUS, Carson FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

28 838 PRESTON , Emanuel JR ATLANTIC (PO)

29 691 BRYANT, Isaiah SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

30 697 ELLIS, KJ JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

31 709 VIRGIL, Reggie JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

32 177 PETERSON, Ryan SO LAKE MINNEOLA

33 326 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

34 687 BRYANT, Rodney SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

35 792 MORRISON, Marc SR BISHOP MOORE

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 366 REID, James SO GENEVA SCHOOL

2 210 CARMAN, Kevin JR LAKE MINNEOLA

3 355 TAYLOR , Ryan SO GENEVA SCHOOL

4 190 DOUGLAS, Josh SR LAKE MINNEOLA

5 375 MOYER, Mitchell SO GENEVA SCHOOL

6 560 BERGSTROM, Dennis FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 659 EDMONDS, Tyson JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 567 SUMMERS, Brent SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 252 PEARSON, Jackson JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 484 HILL, WILL SO NEW SMYRNA BEACH

11 687 BRYANT, Rodney SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

12 105 HARLEY, Daniel JR TAVARES

13 195 WALDEN, Antwan JR LAKE MINNEOLA

14 342 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

15 697 ELLIS, KJ JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

16 800 CASTRO, Jorge SO BISHOP MOORE

17 162 ORTIZ, Ralph JR LAKE MINNEOLA

18 326 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

19 691 BRYANT, Isaiah SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 529 TRESSLER, Casey FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

2 330 SINGER, Aiden FR UMATILLA

3 545 BISSOONDUTT, Ian SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

4 332 CAUSEY, Colby JR UMATILLA

5 670 TOOKE, Eddie SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

6 730 MINNIS, Zsacari FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 721 DALTON, Xavier FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

8 586 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 336 NOBLES, Riley JR UMATILLA

10 96 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

11 40 SHACKELFORD, Cody JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

12 67 SCOTT, Conner JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

13 421 BROOKS, Jaden SO WILDWOOD

14 803 MCDONALD, William JR BISHOP MOORE

15 464 LOWERY, Xander JR LEESBURG

16 216 ROGERS, Donovan SO LAKE MINNEOLA
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

17 758 RUIZ, Bryan JR BISHOP MOORE

18 644 MOSS, Hunter JR FOUNDATION ACADE

19 878 LONG, Zayn JR MOUNT DORA

20 363 TORRES, Jonatan SR GENEVA SCHOOL

21 607 BYRD, Edward SO FOUNDATION ACADE

22 126 SLOAN, Steven JR TAVARES

23 86 SAEZ, Jared JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

24 495 JARVIS, Ashton JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

25 159 DIXON, Seth SO TAVARES

26 465 MAY, Antonio SO LEESBURG

27 915 WILLIAMS, Kyler SR MOUNT DORA

28 559 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

29 517 DAILEY, Aidan JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

30 217 STAPLETON, Amari JR LAKE MINNEOLA

31 38 GAMMICHIA, Noah JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

32 400 FILEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

33 874 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

34 929 ROGERS, Toren JR MOUNT DORA

35 603 JEAN, Reggie JR FOUNDATION ACADE

36 570 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

37 407 RICHE, Jordan JR WILDWOOD

38 435 CORBIN, JaWarren SO WILDWOOD

39 374 ANDREASEN, Zachary SR GENEVA SCHOOL

40 718 SEABROOK, Erick SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

41 533 TRESSLER, Chance JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

42 746 ROLENC, Charles SR BISHOP MOORE

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 718 SEABROOK, Erick SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

2 670 TOOKE, Eddie SO MOUNT DORA CHRIS

3 589 JOSEPH, Sammy FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 611 WASSON, Leif SO FOUNDATION ACADE

5 873 VAUGHN, Elijah SO MOUNT DORA

6 920 LISTER, Keywon SR MOUNT DORA

7 629 FERRAZ, Gabriel JR FOUNDATION ACADE

8 464 LOWERY, Xander JR LEESBURG

9 289 WOODSON, Jayden JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 730 MINNIS, Zsacari FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

11 216 ROGERS, Donovan SO LAKE MINNEOLA

12 40 SHACKELFORD, Cody JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

13 27 MELLEN, Zachary SO ORANGEWOOD CHRI

14 803 MCDONALD, William JR BISHOP MOORE

15 627 KASYANOV, Brandon SR FOUNDATION ACADE

16 332 CAUSEY, Colby JR UMATILLA

17 586 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

18 874 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

19 495 JARVIS, Ashton JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

20 62 CHIU, Jackie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

21 545 BISSOONDUTT, Ian SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

22 721 DALTON, Xavier FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

23 529 TRESSLER, Casey FR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

24 644 MOSS, Hunter JR FOUNDATION ACADE

25 570 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

26 439 MEARS, Randy JR WILDWOOD

27 421 BROOKS, Jaden SO WILDWOOD

28 363 TORRES, Jonatan SR GENEVA SCHOOL

29 758 RUIZ, Bryan JR BISHOP MOORE

30 559 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

31 159 DIXON, Seth SO TAVARES

32 217 STAPLETON, Amari JR LAKE MINNEOLA

33 336 NOBLES, Riley JR UMATILLA

34 330 SINGER, Aiden FR UMATILLA

35 38 GAMMICHIA, Noah JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

36 415 BRYANT, Terriyon SO WILDWOOD

37 878 LONG, Zayn JR MOUNT DORA

38 517 DAILEY, Aidan JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

39 533 TRESSLER, Chance JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

40 746 ROLENC, Charles SR BISHOP MOORE

41 374 ANDREASEN, Zachary SR GENEVA SCHOOL

42 400 FILEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 757 MCMINN, Sam JR BISHOP MOORE

2 368 WHITE, Martin SR GENEVA SCHOOL

3 359 ST. GERMAIN, Valens SR GENEVA SCHOOL

4 718 SEABROOK, Erick SR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

5 876 CHO-SAM, Zackary FR MOUNT DORA

6 721 DALTON, Xavier FR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

7 210 CARMAN, Kevin JR LAKE MINNEOLA

8 545 BISSOONDUTT, Ian SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

9 542 BISSOONDUTT, Blaine FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (

10 378 CLARK, Oliver SO GENEVA SCHOOL

11 885 LARSON, Christian SO MOUNT DORA

12 217 STAPLETON, Amari JR LAKE MINNEOLA

13 612 NICOLETTI, Matthew SO FOUNDATION ACADE

14 372 HENDRIX, Campbell FR GENEVA SCHOOL

15 67 SCOTT, Conner JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

16 586 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

17 439 MEARS, Randy JR WILDWOOD

18 216 ROGERS, Donovan SO LAKE MINNEOLA
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

19 119 DUVALL, Austin FR TAVARES

20 899 LUXAMMA, Michael SR MOUNT DORA

21 570 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

22 627 KASYANOV, Brandon SR FOUNDATION ACADE

23 714 FADEN, Spencer JR MOUNT DORA CHRIS

24 533 TRESSLER, Chance JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

25 510 BAZEL, John JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

26 886 CROWLEY, Dayven SR MOUNT DORA

27 86 SAEZ, Jared JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

28 779 HEDRICK, Luke SR BISHOP MOORE

29 559 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

30 116 HINCKLEY, Brady SO TAVARES

31 436 STRICKLAND, Emory 8 WILDWOOD

32 219 GIBSON, Brandon SO LAKE MINNEOLA

33 762 NIEMANN, Quinn SO BISHOP MOORE

34 153 KEELING, Eli SR TAVARES

35 38 GAMMICHIA, Noah JR ORANGEWOOD CHRI

36 495 JARVIS, Ashton JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH

37 225 PARKER, Samuel SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

38 530 CRKVENAC, Cole JR NEW SMYRNA BEACH
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